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200901150000
13630

01/15/2009
12:21:36

FOSTER KELLI NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

200901160000
14050

01/16/2009
08:43:10

DABBS
MARJORIE O

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

200901160000
15190

01/16/2009
03:21:11

GREENE
DURWOOD
BENTON II

NOTARY OLD
REPUBLIC
SURETY
COMPANY

200901090000
06970

01/09/2009
08:15:34

HENDERSON
KAREN R

NOTARY ALABAMA
MUNICIPAL
INSURANCE
CORPORATIO
N

200901230000
21130

01/23/2009
08:27:28

GRAHAM
SUSAN T

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

200902040000
35410

02/04/2009
10:56:35

GAPEN
CATHY E

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

200902050000
37970

02/05/2009
11:57:14

KING
CHRISTINE E

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

200902050000
38090

02/05/2009
12:07:36

JONES
MOBLEY
JENNIFER M

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

200901280000
26480

01/28/2009
09:45:55

HAYWOOD
VALERIE H

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

200902060000
39350

02/06/2009
08:08:04

HALLAREN
PATRICIA G

NOTARY OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

200902060000
39370

02/06/2009
08:12:34

GOFOURTH
DIANE J

NOTARY OLD
REPUBLIC
SURETY
COMPANY

200902060000
40180

02/06/2009
10:58:46

DORSEY
HOLLEIGH

NOTARY OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

200902060000
40270

02/06/2009
12:00:57

GRAY
BARBARA

NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

200902060000
41660

02/06/2009
03:42:28

HUGHES
JOHN
ROBERT

NOTARY OLD
REPUBLIC
SURETY
COMPANY

200902090000
42030

02/09/2009
10:50:30

KATER
CHEMEKA
GOSS

NOTARY AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

200902090000
42030

02/09/2009
10:50:30

GOSS KATER
CHEMEKA

NOTARY AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY



200901300000
29650

01/30/2009
09:05:55

GOODWIN
LEA ANN

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

200901300000
29700

01/30/2009
09:19:30

JONES
CHERRY ANN

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

200901300000
29750

01/30/2009
09:31:32

HUGULEY
ROBIN L

NOTARY OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

200902090000
42860

02/09/2009
01:48:53

HEDRICK
MARY R

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

200902020000
32250

02/02/2009
01:24:29

HYDE
BARBARA
ANN

NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

200902100000
46000

02/10/2009
03:26:39

JACKSON
SHERYL

NOTARY ALABAMA
STATE
BLANKET
BOND #21-
DDDKI0891

200902120000
48130

02/12/2009
09:37:52

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LEWIS, JOYCE

200902190000
60290

02/19/2009
04:03:25

HOLMES SUE
A

NOTARY ALABAMA
STATE
BLANKET
BOND
NUMBER
21DDDK10891

200902200000
60890

02/20/2009
11:54:14

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JACKSON,
WINDY

200902200000
60890

02/20/2009
11:54:14

JACKSON
WINDY

NOTARY EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

200902130000
49870

02/13/2009
08:41:55

HAGGARD
JAMES H

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

200902130000
50770

02/13/2009
12:10:34

DRAWHORN
BRANDY

NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

200902160000
52660

02/16/2009
08:07:16

JAMES
MELANIE T

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

200902160000
53680

02/16/2009
01:07:28

EVANS
EVELYN G

NOTARY OLD
REPUBLIC
SURETY
COMPANY


