Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200901150000 13630	01/15/2009 12:21:36	FOSTER KELLI		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						Boompaon
200901160000 14050	01/16/2009 08:43:10	DABBS MARJORIE O		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
200901160000 15190	01/16/2009 03:21:11	GREENE DURWOOD BENTON II		NOTARY	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY COMPANY						
200901090000 06970	01/09/2009 08:15:34	HENDERSON KAREN R		NOTARY	ALABAMA MUNICIPAL INSURANCE CORPORATIO N						
200901230000 21130	01/23/2009 08:27:28	GRAHAM SUSAN T		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
200902040000 35410	02/04/2009 10:56:35	GAPEN CATHY E		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
200902050000 37970	02/05/2009 11:57:14	KING CHRISTINE E		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
200902050000 38090	02/05/2009 12:07:36	JONES MOBLEY JENNIFER M		NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY						
200901280000 26480	01/28/2009 09:45:55	HAYWOOD VALERIE H		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
200902060000 39350	02/06/2009 08:08:04	HALLAREN PATRICIA G		NOTARY	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY						
200902060000 39370	02/06/2009 08:12:34	GOFOURTH DIANE J		NOTARY	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY COMPANY						
200902060000 40180	02/06/2009 10:58:46	DORSEY HOLLEIGH		NOTARY	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY						
200902060000 40270	02/06/2009 12:00:57	GRAY BARBARA		NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY						
200902060000 11660	02/06/2009 03:42:28	HUGHES JOHN ROBERT		NOTARY	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY COMPANY						
200902090000 12030	02/09/2009 10:50:30	KATER CHEMEKA GOSS		NOTARY	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY						
200902090000 42030	02/09/2009 10:50:30	GOSS KATER CHEMEKA		NOTARY	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY						

			ı		1	T	 T	 1
200901300000 29650	01/30/2009 09:05:55	GOODWIN LEA ANN		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA			
200901300000 29700	01/30/2009 09:19:30	JONES CHERRY ANN		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA			
200901300000 29750	01/30/2009 09:31:32	HUGULEY ROBIN L		NOTARY	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY			
200902090000 42860	02/09/2009 01:48:53	HEDRICK MARY R		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY			
200902020000 32250	02/02/2009 01:24:29	HYDE BARBARA ANN		NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY			
200902100000 46000	02/10/2009 03:26:39	JACKSON SHERYL		NOTARY	ALABAMA STATE BLANKET BOND #21- DDDKI0891			
200902120000 48130	02/12/2009 09:37:52	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LEWIS, JOYCE			
200902190000 60290	02/19/2009 04:03:25	HOLMES SUE A		NOTARY	ALABAMA STATE BLANKET BOND NUMBER 21DDDK10891			
200902200000 60890	02/20/2009 11:54:14	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JACKSON, WINDY			
200902200000 60890	02/20/2009 11:54:14	JACKSON WINDY		NOTARY	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY			
200902130000 49870	02/13/2009 08:41:55	HAGGARD JAMES H		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA			
200902130000 50770	02/13/2009 12:10:34	DRAWHORN BRANDY		NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY			
200902160000 52660	02/16/2009 08:07:16	JAMES MELANIE T		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA			
200902160000 53680	02/16/2009 01:07:28	EVANS EVELYN G		NOTARY	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY COMPANY			